louis poulsen

PH LOUVRE

Designed by Poul Henningsen

Description

Variants

Materials &
Finishes
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The fixture provides 100% glare-free light. The geometrical, spherical design is based on the
principle of illuminating all surfaces at the same angle. This ensures uniform light around the
fixture, illuminating both walls and ceiling. Matte painted undersurfaces and glossy top surfaces
result in an attractive reflection of the diffused light, creating uniform light distribution around
the fixture.

VARIANT NUMBER COLOR, RAL W/ H/L(IN)/W (LB)
5741917910 WHT, 015 23.6/25.6/23.6IN/22.0LB
5741917923 WHT, 015 23.6/25.6/23.6IN/22.0LB
MATERIALS

Shades: Spun aluminum. Frame: High lustre chrome plated, extruded brass. Housing: High
lustre chrome plated, spun aluminum.

FINISHES

White, wet painted.
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Mounting

Information

Light distribution diagrams

CARTESIAN

System Wattage: 97W

LED Wattage: 89 W

Delivered lumens: 2,479 - 2,596
Efficacy: 25.6 Im/W - 26.8 Im/W
Certifications:

cULus, Dry Location

Protection class IP20
Controllability: 0-10V Dimming
Color Rendering: Ra=90 For the E-socket product variants, bulbs are not included. LED light
source is part of the product.

Alpha=71.7°+71.7°

Height: 9.84 ft
0.

Variant Options

VARIANT NO.

5741917910
5741917923

LIGHT SOURCE

LED 2700K (ra90)
LED 3000K (ra90)

VOLTAGE/FRQ

120-277V/60HZ
120-277V/60HZ

LUMEN

2596
2596

105°

POLAR

Gamma Angles

180°

Suspension type: 1x stainless steel aircraft cable. Canopy: White. Cord type: 3-conductor, 18
AWG white PVC power cord. Cord length: 12°. For mounting instructions, see download
section on the product detail page.

120°

50

100

150

250

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

cd/kim

30°

FEATURES

Dim 0-10v
Dim 0-10v

For particular variant options, please check our online Product Variants Configurator on the
product detail page.

CABLE

Wht
Wht
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